ST. MARY 13TH ANNUAL ARMENIAN SPRING FOOD FESTIVAL

ST. MARY ARMENIAN
SPRING FOOD FESTIVAL

May 19 & 20 - 11:00 am to 8:00 pm
May 21 -12:30 pm to 3:00 pm

For Carry Out Service
Call 202.363.1923

4125 Fessenden St. NW
Washington, DC 20016
202.363.1923,
WWW.Stmaryaac.org

15 Block East of Wisconsin Ave.,
Metro Red Line-Friendship Heights Station

I.(301) ¥70-3558

sac{u’z ’5 market

Mediterranean (o

urnment Foods

5536 Randolph Road

Beer, Wine, Deli & Catering Rockville, M) 20852
M. 5. 10am - Tpm F. until 83pm Montrose Shopping Centeér
FIRST LEVON ANDONIAN
E President
MORTGAGE uc

19109 Peach Blossom Court
Gaithersburg, MD 20879
301-526-4629 Fax: 301-740-2966
Email: levon@firstratemortgagellc.com
www firstratemortgagellc.com

Homemade Menu Items
Savory Entre and a la Carte
Dishes

Lamb Kabob Platter,
Chicken Kabob Platter,
Including Pilaf and Salad
A la Carte Items: Yalanchi, Eech, Boreg, & Hu-
mus and More

Delicious Homemade
Baked Goods

Kadayif, Haskanoush, Baklava, Burma
and more!

11D,

A Audi Sport

Audi Rockville

1125 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852

Tel. 301 296 2834
Mobile 2404187476
Kirk.Saray@rockville-audi.com
www.audirockville.com

Kirk Saray
Audi Brand Specialist
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Pick-Up & Delivery
Available

Westwood Cleaners
Dry Cleaning, Shoes, Alterations & More

Garo Tatarian

240.286.8281

services@betb.lic
www.betb.llc

Custom Apparel & Business Services

architects

Hovig Sarkis /}
~
Flash

Residential & Commercial

7649 Leesburg Pike Falls Church, VA 22043
Office Cell: 202-600-6800

Office main: (844)352-7425

Email: Service@flashclean.us

www.flashclean.us

CAPITAL
©
BANK &

Rouzanna Oganissian
VP, Business Banker

2275 Research Blvd., Suite 600
Rockville, Maryland 20850

Phone: 240-283-1908

Fax: 844-402-3957

Email: roganissian@capitalbankmd.com
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TTR
Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Shahnur Bostan, RA, LEED AP

partner

702 carler road
rockville, md 20852
)2.361.8811

phone
sbostan@axis-architecls.com
www.axis-architects.com

7217 Muncaster Mill Rd
Derwood MD 20855
Ph(301) 330-1733
www.sasuns.com

SINTIAREALTY.COM

m +1301 395 8817
spetrosian@ttrsir.com

architecture, interior design

and planning

Sintia Petrosian



